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ASSEMBLY PLANNER 
CLASSES I & II

 DATE DAY HOUSE ON DUTY TOPIC CLASS

03-04-2025 Thursday ALL HOUSES  Back to School: Let the Fun Begin!
   GRADE II

11-04-2025 Friday ALL HOUSES  Friends Forever: No Room for Bullies
   GRADE I 

17-04-2025 Thursday PRERNA GRADE II Earth is Our Home: Let's Say 'No' to 
Plastic!(SDG GOAL 13: Climate Action)

25-04-2025 Friday SHAKTI  GRADE II School: A Place where Learning Meets Fun!

01-05-2025 Thursday JAGRITI  GRADE II World Book Day: A Magical Adventure Through 
Stories!

08-05-2025 Thursday EKTA  GRADE II Mothers : A Masterpiece of Love and Kindness

15-05-2025 Thursday PRERNA GRADE I Know Your School: From Classrooms to 
Playgrounds

10-07-2025 Thursday SHAKTI  GRADE I Discipline Yourself, Be a Super Hero!

17-07-2025 Thursday JAGRITI GRADE I Words Change the World: Importance of 
Reading

31-07-2025 Thursday EKTA GRADE I Cleanliness is Cool, Let's Make It Our Rule!

07-08-2025 Thursday PRERNA GRADE II Janmashtami: Words of Wisdom and 
Righteousness by Lord Krishna

14-08-2025 Thursday SHAKTI  GRADE II Stories of Valour: The Spirit of Independence 
Day

28-08-2025 Thursday JAGRITI  GRADE II Let's Stop Overusing Water: (SDG GOAL 6 : 
Clean Water & Sanitation)

04-09-2025 Thursday EKTA  GRADE II िश�क �दवस: हमारे िश�क, हमारे �ेरणा�ोत

11-09-2025 Thursday PRERNA GRADE I Seasons: Nature's Colourful Canvas!

18-09-2025 Thursday SHAKTI  GRADE I Gandhi Jayanti: "See No Evil, Hear No Evil, 
Speak No Evil"

25-09-2025 Thursday JAGRITI GRADE I Dussehra: Goodness Vs- Evil

09-10-2025 Thursday EKTA GRADE I Sparkling Lights and No Crackers: Green and 
Clean Diwali

16-10-2025 Thursday PRERNA GRADE II Let's Wish for Everyone's Happiness: Teachings 
of Guru Nanak Dev ji

30-10-2025 Thursday SHAKTI  GRADE II Stay Active, Stay Healthy! (SDG Goal 3: Good 
Health & Well-being)

06-11-2025 Thursday JAGRITI  GRADE II Growing Up as Responsible Citizens: Children's 
Day
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13-11-2025 Thursday EKTA  GRADE II Community Helpers: Let's Express our Gratitude

20-11-2025 Thursday PRERNA GRADE I Joy of Togetherness: Unity in Diversity

27-11-2025 Thursday SHAKTI  GRADE I Safe and Sound: In School and Around

04-12-2025 Thursday JAGRITI GRADE I Save Paper: Save Trees!

11-12-2025 Thursday EKTA GRADE I Reuse, Reduce ,Recycle and Restore (SDG 
GOAL 15: Life on Land)

18-12-2025 Thursday CLASS ASSEMBLY  Switch Off Lights When Not in Use: Save 
Energy((SDG Goal 7: Affordable and Clean 
Energy)

05-02-2026 Thursday CLASS ASSEMBLY  Let's Learn to Plan Our Day: Time Management
   GRADE II C& D

12-02-2026 Thursday CLASS ASSEMBLY   Protecting the Oceans: Life Below Water(SDG 
Goal 14: Life Below Water)

26-02-2026 Thursday CLASS ASSEMBLY   Sweets and Colours: Holi
   GRADE I C& D

GRADE II A&B

GRADE I A&B
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ASSEMBLY PLANNER
CLASSES III - V 

 DATE DAY HOUSE ON DUTY TOPIC CLASS

09-04-2025 Wednesday ALL HOUSES  Welcome Assembly: A New Beginning
   GRADE III- V

16-04-2025 Wednesday EKTA GRADE V Environmental Champions: Preserving our 
Ecosystem (SDG GOAL 13 Climate Action)

23-04-2025 Wednesday PRERNA GRADE V Science in Everyday Life: Making Learning Fun

30-04-2025 Wednesday SHAKTI GRADE V Never Give up: Persistence

07-05-2025 Wednesday JAGRITI GRADE V Friendship Festival: Building Strong Connections

09-07-2025 Wednesday EKTA GRADE IV Cultural Parade: Celebrating Diversity

16-07-2025 Wednesday PRERNA GRADE IV "Holistic Health: Mind, Body, and Spirit
     (SDG Goal 3: Good Health and Well-being)"

30-07-2025 Wednesday SHAKTI GRADE IV Symbol of Goodness and Love Janamashtami

06-08-2025 Wednesday JAGRITI GRADE IV A Soldier's Life: Saluting the spirit of valour on 
Independence Day

20-08-2025 Wednesday EKTA GRADE III Water Warriors: Ensuring clean water access 
(SDG 6 GOAL Clean Water and Sanitation)

27-08-2025 Wednesday PRERNA GRADE III Lessons of Life: Let's Learn from our Mistakes

03-09-2025 Wednesday SHAKTI GRADE III Honoring the Guiding Lights: Teacher’s Day

10-09-2025 Wednesday JAGRITI GRADE III Oceanic Harmony: Protecting Life Below the 
Waves (SDG Goal 14: Life Below Water)

24-09-2025 Wednesday EKTA GRADE V Triumph of Good over Evil: Dussehra

08-10-2025 Wednesday PRERNAGRADE V Green and Clean Diwali

29-10-2025 Wednesday SHAKTI GRADE V Gurpurab: A Day of Reflection and Devotion

27-11-2025 Thursday JAGRITI GRADE V Educational Empowerment: Nurturing Minds For 
Tomorrow(SDG Goal 4 Quality Education)

03-12-2025 Wednesday EKTA  GRADE IV Math in Daily Life-Poetry of Logical Ideas

10-12-2025 Wednesday PRERNA GRADE IV Remaining Open to Continuous Learning: 
Embrace the Journey of Knowledge

17-12-2025 Wednesday SHAKTI GRADE IV Listening with Empathy and Understanding

24-12-2025 Wednesday JAGRITI GRADE IV Christmas: The Joy of Togetherness

21-01-2026 Wednesday EKTA  GRADE III A Day to Celebrate Knowledge : Basant 
Panchami

26-01-2026 Monday ALL HOUSES  Republic Day
   GRADE III - V

28-01-2026 Wednesday PRERNA GRADE III Finding Humour: Laugh A Little!

04-02-2026 Wednesday SHAKTI GRADE III The Magic of Reading: Unlocking Worlds of 
Imagination

04-03-2026 Wednesday JAGRITI GRADE III Colours of Unity: Celebrating Holi's Vibrant Spirit


